

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

IA 4/2006 in Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3725/2005

CHANDRA PRAKASH SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN, BASTI GRAMIN BANK & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for discharge of Advocate on Record for petitioner Nos. 2 to 8 and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

Mr Raj Kumar gupta, Adv.

Mr Sheo Kumar gupta, Adv.

Mr Bhanu Pratap gupta, Adv.

Mr A.N. Baradaiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co. ,Adv

Mr Anil Kumar Pandey, Adv.

Mr Pankaj Kumar singh, Adv.

Mr Vinod Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. K.L. Janjani ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Await service.

In the meanwhile, file affidavit with proof of dasti service.

List again on 9.3.2007.

The learned counsel for the petitioners has submitted that h
is name is not

figured in the cause list.

Office to notice it.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj