

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

IA 4/2006 in Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3725/2005

CHANDRA PRAKASH SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN, BASTI GRAMIN BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for discharge of Advocate on Record and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 23/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

Mr Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr Bhanu Pratap Gupta, Adv.

Mr Sheo Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr Arun Yadav, Adv.

Mr. A.N. Bardiyar ,Adv

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

Mr Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Mr Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.

Mr Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co. ,Adv

Mr. K.L. Janjani ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to file rejoinder affidavit, if any.

List before the Hon'ble Court after two weeks.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj