

ITEM NO.201

COURT NO.11

SECTION XI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3725/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 27/01/2005 in CMWP No. 38011/2004 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

CHANDRA PRAKASH SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN, BASTI GRAMIN BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 18/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

No.1

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

Petitioner Nos. 2
to 8

Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sheo Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Arun Yadav, Adv.
Mr. R. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. A.N. Bardiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Nos. 12 & 13

Mr. D.K. Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Respondent No. 15

Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.

2

Respondent 1 to 6

& 10

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.
M/s K.L. Mehta & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master